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Item Number
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13
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
24
33
34
35
36
41
43
44
45
47

Part Number

N465085

N465087

N396491

330072-98
330005-01
176829-00
930026-01
N425372

390198-00
605040-55
610141-01
330019-13
065288-02
000903-00
330065-06
330003-04
389824-00
N440283

393341-00
330019-45
330019-17
N464513

584525-00
590107-00
946106-00
949638-02

1006305-00

PartsList for DW511 Type5

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

VSR SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28J
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
BUMPER

FIELD CASE
SCREW

BEARING
HANDLE COVER
SCREW,PLASTITE
HOLDER

BALL

SCREW
BEARING,BALL
CUP

BRUSH HOLDER,L
CPRSN SPRING
SCREW

SCREW

GEAR CASE ASSY.
GEAR CASE
SELECTOR ASSY.
PIN
PLUG,RUBBER
SEAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

49
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
64
70
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
800
861

Part Number

N439093
401847-00
490910-00

5140071-68

N022653

939794-00
940357-00
N445584

585994-00
N440282

N452884

395047-00
176659-00
050050-00
605040-20
488147-01
061145-00
286436-00
395563-00

PartsList for DW511 Type5

Description

OUTPUT GEAR
SEAL

SCREW

CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
HANDLE ASSY.
GAUGE,DEPTH
BRUSH

BAFFLE, FAN
BRUSH HOLDER,R
RATING LABEL

ID LABEL
WASHER, THRUST
O-RING

BALL BEARING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

GREASE, 500GRAMS
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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